Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]
Part Number Information
Electrical Specifications Material Specifications
Optifuse P/N Amperage
MOCB2-TP-10A 10A
MOCB2-TP-15A 15A
MOCB2-TP-20A 20A
MOCB2-TP-25A 25A
MOCB2-TP-30A 30A
MOCB2-TP-35A 35A
MOCB2-TP-40A 40A
Rev C 01/2025
Quick Connect Circuit Breaker MOCB2-TP
Tolerances ±0.012 [0.3] Unless Otherwise Specified
Meets SAE J553 Requirements